
  
Masters SweepStake - 2019 

 Draw 1  

  
Member Player 

 1 R Bolton Ian Poulter 

 2 R Bolon Hideki MATSUYAMA 

 3 N Millar Cameron SMITH 

 4 N Millar Webb SIMPSON 

 5 P Prentice Billy HORSCHEL 

 6 W Longmuir Henrik STENSON 

 7 R Fowlds Xander SCHAUFFELE 

 8 W Taylor Tyrrell HATTON 

 9 D Duncan Justin THOMAS 

 10 J Jones Paul CASEY 

 11 J Kent Bryson DECHAMBEAU 

 12 D Noel Tommy FLEETWOOD 

 13 A Salazar Eddie PEPPERELL 

 14 A Wooster Rickie FOWLER 

 15 D Wilkinson Jason DAY 

 16 A Williams Justin HARDING 

 17 M Borris Charles HOWELL III 

 18 P Cutler Keegan BRADLEY 

 19 J Botham Marc LEISHMAN 

 20 D Ware Matt WALLACE 

 21 N Madgett Justin ROSE 

 22 N Madgett Matt KUCHAR 

 23 B Goss J.B. HOLMES 

 24 G Mackay Kevin KISNER 

 25 G Kennedy Rory MCILROY 

 26 D Ware Branden GRACE 

 27 P Gates Tony FINAU 

 28 M Batt-Rawden Dustin JOHNSON 

 29 G Craigen Rafa CABRERA BELLO 



 30 P Reeves Brooks KOEPKA 

 31 K Thomas Phil MICKELSON 

 32 J Payne Haotong LI 

 33 B Morris Francesco MOLINARI 

 34 B Morris Kiradech APHIBARNRAT 

 35 C Horsfield Alex NOREN 

 36 B Young Patrick REED 

 37 A Kidd Shane LOWRY 

 38 D Duncan Kyle STANLEY 

 39 D Ware Sergio GARCIA 

 40 J Jones Patrick CANTLAY 

 41 R Wheatley Jordan SPIETH 

 42 B Goss Gary WOODLAND 

 43 P Simmons Bubba WATSON 

 44 L Fabrcius Matthew FITZPATRICK 

 45 P Hendrick Jon RAHM 

 46 C Morgan Adam SCOTT 

 47 N Clarke Brandt SNEDEKER 

 48 P Lewis Lucas BJERREGAARD 

 49 G Gould Louis OOSTHUIZEN 

 50 G Craigen Tiger WOODS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
Masters SweepStake - 2019 

 Draw 2  

  
Member Player 

 1 J Holden Branden GRACE 

 2 J Holden Adam SCOTT 

 3 A Lines Tyrrell HATTON 

 4 J Colville Brooks KOEPKA 

 5 I Edwards Billy HORSCHEL 

 6 N Blick Marc LEISHMAN 

 7 I McColl Xander SCHAUFFELE 

 8 G Harris Kyle STANLEY 

 9 D Mills Justin THOMAS 

 10 A Forbes Gary WOODLAND 

 11 A Forbes Keegan BRADLEY 

 12 T Page Phil MICKELSON 

 13 M Heather Justin ROSE 

 14 C Salmon Rory MCILROY 

 15 C Salmon Tony FINAU 

 16 P Yearsley Patrick REED 

 17 S Weait Alex NOREN 

 18 K Mckimmie Tommy Fleetwood 

 19 P Mayne Paul Casey 

 20 G Harris Matt WALLACE 

 21 I Edwards Jason Day 

 22 E Yates Ian Poulter 

 23 D Roach John Rahm 

 24 M Fleming Francesco MOLINARI 

 25 A Speake J.B. HOLMES 



 26 M Heather Justin HARDING 

 27 D Roach Eddie PEPPERELL 

 28 S G Lewis Matthew FITZPATRICK 

 29 A Arscott Kiradech APHIBARNRAT 

 30 A Arscott Patrick CANTLAY 

 31 A Arscott Lucas BJERREGAARD 

 32 KP Jordan SPIETH 

 33 J Kimber Tiger WOODS 

 34 S Johnstone Webb SIMPSON 

 35 H Godfrey Shane LOWRY 

 36 P Mulhall Rickie FOWLER 

 37 S O'Sullivan Rafa CABRERA BELLO 

 38 L Hooper Bryson DECHAMBEAU 

 39 KP Kevin KISNER 

 40 M Fleming Bubba WATSON 

 41 P Oakes Haotong LI 

 42 J Yates Hideki MATSUYAMA 

 43 P Oakes Dustin Johnson 

 44 S Gorvin Henrik STENSON 

 45 C Barber Matt KUCHAR 

 46 J Watson Cameron SMITH 

 47 P Oakes Brandt SNEDEKER 

 48 S G Lewis Sergio GARCIA 

 49 K Duncan Charles HOWELL III 

 50 K Duncan Louis OOSTHUIZEN 
 


